O/A Class

pos pos No.
1 1 2
2 2 1
3 1 5
4 2 3
5 3 6
6 3 10
7 4 21
8 4 15
9 5 19
10 5 17
11 6 20
12 6 7
13 7 64
14 7 39
15 1 42
16 8 16
17 8 9
18 2 48
19 1 25
20 3 8
21 2 26
22 3 34
23 9 11
24 9 24
25 4 33
26 5 51
27 4 41
28 6 28
29 5 35
30 7 30
31 10 67

DRIVER

Oliver Davies
Paul Evans

Lee Edwards
Andy Corner
Chris Ransley
James Nicholls
Mark Rowlands
Dean Baker
Tony Davies
Richard Poole
Dave Hopwood
Jonathan Davies
Richy Williams
Steve Davies
Chris Phillips
Roger Titley
Mark Booth
Andy Evans
Simon Hunter
Mark Gamble
Clive King

lan Hambleton
Dave Cheshire
lan Philip Skipp
Perry Gardener
Trevor Hancock
Adam Clews
Jim Brindle
John Petrie

CO DRIVER

Ben Innes
Stephen Turner
Mike Roberts
Ade Camp
Darren lkin
Max Freeman
Dave Stocking
Andy Falconer
Rob Richardson
Kev Williams

Richard Winstanley

Tom Wood

Will Atkins

Lucy Wilding
Sarah Hughes
Clive Jones

Colin Tombs
Neville Boulds
Howard Pridmore
Steve Link

Anton Bird

Sarah Hambleton
Chris Page

Sam Davies
Jamie Vaughan
Andy Hall

Rich Jones

Sam Bould
Michele Petrie

Andrew O'Hanlon Ryan Taylor

Stephen Cross

Richard Jones

Owen Motoring Club

AGBO Stages Rally 2017 - Results

CLuB

CAR

Owen MC/Ludlow Cas Ford Escort MKk Il
Wallasey Motor Club Ford Escort Mk Il

WBCC/RAF MSA

Ford Escort Mk Il

Thame MC Peugeot 205
Whitchurch BMW M3

Owen MC/WSSCC Peugeot 205
Telford AC Ford Escort
Owen MC Ford Escort Mk Il
Carmarthen MC Darrian T9
Whitchurch BMW M3

ERO MC/Stockport 06 Ford Escort
Brecon Darrian T9
Whitchurch BMW E30

Ludlow Castle Motor (Renault Clio 172 C

WBCC

Peugeot 106
BMW 328

Lindholme/Durham M Ford Escort

Whitchurch MC

Peugeot 205 GTi

Wigan & DMC/Dukerii Peugeot 205 Rallyt

WSSCC

Suzuki Swift

HRCR/HRCR & Owen I Austin Mini Coope
Ecurie Royal Oak (ERCPeugeot 106

Long Mynd/Telford

Hereford MC

BMW 328
Vauxhall Astra Gsi

Ludlow Castle MC/For Vauxhall Nova

HRCR

Vale Clwyd/NWCC
HRCR

NADAC

HRCR
WBCC/Owen MC

Mini Cooper

Ford Puma $1600
Mini Clubman
Peugeot 106 Gti
Austin Mini Coope
Vauxhall Chevette

CLASS

o

O >» @W>» ®@®>>T OO0 OWOO0OWmOOCOOOO0TOOOTOOOONOO

SS1
02:48
02:50
02:54
02:54
02:51
02:52
03:08
03:01
03:17
03:09
03:11
03:09
03:47
03:15
03:11
03:10
03:11
03:13
03:15
02:56
03:11
03:14
03:17
03:27
03:22
03:22
03:20
03:24
03:17
03:24
03:31

SS2
02:49
02:50
02:53
02:52
02:50
02:53
03:00
02:59
03:04
03:05
03:07
03:01
03:04
03:06
03:08
03:22
03:05
03:01
03:11
02:56
03:11
03:11
03:10
03:14
03:19
03:16
03:21
03:18
03:16
03:14
03:15

SS3
03:04
03:08
03:11
03:12
03:16
03:15
03:21
03:20
03:21
03:28
03:26
03:26
03:23
03:28
03:33
03:26
03:40
03:34
03:36
03:15
03:39
03:40
03:38
03:37
03:40
03:42
03:40
03:45
03:44
03:41
03:39

Ss4
03:06
03:12
03:09
03:10
03:13
03:14
03:19
03:18
03:19
03:26
03:24
03:24
03:20
03:25
03:29
03:24
03:26
03:32
03:34
03:13
03:34
03:36
03:37
03:35
03:35
03:36
03:33
03:44
03:39
03:38
03:49

SS5
03:37
03:36
03:40
03:41
03:38
03:47
03:54
03:56
03:57
03:58
04:02
04.07
03:56
04:00
04:00
03:59
04:08
03:51
04:06
03:48
04:08
04:09
04:10
04:11
04:07
04:11
04:12
04:13
04:16
04:12
04:18

SS6
03:34
03:36
03:38
03:37
03:42
03:49
03:49
03:55
03:53
03:54
03:57
03:54
03:51
03:59
03:57
03:57
04:04
04:11
04:04
06:45
04:08
04:07
04:11
04:07
04:04
04:14
04:05
04:10
04:12
04:13
04:14



Owen Motoring Club
AGBO Stages Rally 2017 - Results

O/A Class

pos pos No. DRIVER SS7 SS8 SS9 $S10 Total
1 1 2 Oliver Davies 02:50 02:49 02:44 02:43 30:04
2 2 1 PaulEvans 02:54 02:52 02:49 02:42 30:29
3 1 5 LeeEdwards 02:54 02:53 02:46 02:46 30:44
4 2 3 AndyCorner 03:04 02:53 02:45 02:45 30:53
5 3 6 ChrisRansley 03:28 02:51 02:42 02:43 31:14
6 3 10 James Nicholls 02:57 02:56 02:49 02:47 31:19
7 4 21 Mark Rowlands 02:57 02:57 02:53 02:50 32:08
8 4 15 Dean Baker 03:00 02:56 02:53 02:54 32:12
9 5 19 Tony Davies 03:08 02:57 02:52 02:53 32:41
10 5 17 Richard Poole 03:02 03:01 02:54 02:56 32:53
11 6 20 Dave Hopwood 03:02 03:02 02:54 02:55 33:00
12 6 7 Jonathan Davies 03:09 02:52 03:03 02:57 33:02
13 7 64 Richy Williams 03:05 03:02 02:53 02:53 33:14
14 7 39 Steve Davies 03:06 03:04 02:57 02:58 33:18
15 1 42 Chris Phillips 03:08 03:04 03:03 03:01 33:34
16 8 16 Roger Titley 03:09 03:07 03:06 02:57 33:37
17 8 9 MarkBooth 03:12 03:05 03:02 03:00 33:53
18 2 48 Andy Evans 03:13 03:12 03:10 03:09 34:06
19 1 25 Simon Hunter 03:10 03:09 03:06 03:07 34:18
20 3 8 Mark Gamble 02:56 02:54 02:47 02:49 34:19
21 2 26 CliveKing 03:13 03:12 03:10 03:09 34:35
22 3 34 lan Hambleton 03:13 03:11 03:08 03:06 34:35
23 9 11 Dave Cheshire 03:11 03:24 03:05 02:59 34:42
24 9 24 lan Philip Skipp 03:11 03:10 03:08 03:05 34:45
25 4 33 Perry Gardener 03:13 03:11 03:09 03:07 34:47
26 5 51 Trevor Hancock 03:14 03:14 03:10 03:09 35:08
27 4 41 Adam Clews 03:19 03:18 03:13 03:09 35:10
28 6 28 lJimBrindle 03:16 03:14 03:09 03:05 35:18
29 5 35 John Petrie 03:13 03:19 03:13 03:12 35:21
30 7 30 Andrew O'Hanlon 03:15 03:16 03:17 03:14 35:24
31 10 67 Stephen Cross 03:14 03:16 03:06 03:04 35:26



O/A Class
pos pos
32 8
33 11
34 9
35 10
36 6
37 11
38 12
39 13
40 7
41 12
42 8
43 14
44 9
45 15
46 16
47 10
48 11
49 17
50 18
51 10
52 19
53 12
54 13
55 13
56 11
57 20
58 21
59 22
60 23
61 24

No.

29
13
50
54
46
31
32
55
40
62
68
53
47
61
57
43
58
69
22
63
74
23
66
70
38
49
56
71
60
72

DRIVER CO DRIVER
Peter Ellerby Ben Anderson
Steve Hopewell Mike Smith
Paddy Homan Tom Homan

Geoff Taylor
Chris Grundy
Shane Gamble
Rhodri Roberts
Toby Marshall Matthew Bradley
Adam Evans Dave Evans

Chris Hetheringto Kevin Robinson

Stephen Greenbhill
Steve Grundy
Bob Ward

Alun Hayward

Glynne Jones Daniel May
Nigel Hart Lyndon Moulton
Gary Farrant Neil Thomas

Andy Walkingsha\ Brian Hodgson
Craig King Daniel Petrie
Steven Powell Jamie Hawkins
Liam Hamnett Gareth Price
Robert Jones Stuart Cooke

Tim Cross Lyndsay Summers
Gareth Frank Sam Spencer
Richard Ford Neil Ncdonald

Chris Temple James Griggs
Glyn Brian Skipp

Paul Gibbs Eleanor Gibbs
Nigel Allcock Chloe Jones
Trevor Godwin  lan Harrop
Martin Melling  Carmel Venables
Nick Baker James Bowles
Paul Taylor Jemma Taylor

Helena Mayall

Owen Motoring Club
AGBO Stages Rally 2017 - Results

CLUB

HRCR

RAF MSA
Worksop MC
HRCR
Dukeries
WSSCC

HRCR

CAR

Morris Mini

Ford Escort Mk Il
Ford Puma
Sunbeam Imp Spoi
Vauxhall Corsa
Morris Mini Coope
Morris Mini

Knutsford & District/E Nissan Micra

Cannock

Owen MC
ERO/BTRDA
HRCR

NWCC

Wigton MC/HRCR
Owen MC/NADAC
HRCR

Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205 GTI
Ford Fiesta R200
Mini Cooper
Rover 216 Gti
Austin Mini Coope
Peugeot 106
Hillman Avenger

Potteries & Newcastle Peugeot 106 GTI C

Wigan & DMC
WSSCC/Hagley
Malton MC

HRCR

Oxford Motor Club

Timothy Andrew Skip Owen MC

Chelmsford MC
HRCR

Quinton

HRCR

Quinton

Ford Fiesta
Vauxhall Nova
Vauxhall Firenza
Mini Cooper
Peugeot 106 Rallyt
Ford Escort Mk Il
Peugeot 205 GTi
Triumph TR4
MG ZR

Austin Mini

Ford Fiesta

HRCR/Ross and Distric Mini Rover

Lucy Owen-Moczadlc Quinton/WSSCC

Alfa Romeo 33

CLASS

A
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SS1
03:18
06:00
03:25
03:24
03:32
03:34
03:27
03:27
03:27
03:37
03:34
03:28
03:32
03:36
03:30
03:35
03:40
03:34
03:34
03:35
03:46
03:21
03:44
03:40
04:00
03:39
03:46
03:40
03:56
04:17

SS2
03:17
03:05
03:18
03:25
03:20
03:19
03:23
03:25
03:24
03:28
03:20
03:33
03:31
03:29
03:27
03:27
03:29
03:29
03:45
03:31
03:48
03:19
03:42
03:36
03:37
03:37
03:34
03:37
03:41
04:04

SS3
03:47
03:25
03:45
03:45
03:48
03:48
03:55
03:49
03:49
03:51
03:43
03:52
03:49
03:58
03:56
03:54
03:56
03:56
03:59
03:58
03:53
03:44
04:03
04:08
04:03
04:07
04:02
04:02
04:03
04:34

Ss4
03:43
03:32
03:42
03:46
03:40
03:43
03:46
03:43
03:49
03:45
03:49
03:50
03:48
03:47
03:51
03:51
03:53
03:48
03:44
03:53
03:56
03:42
04:00
03:57
04:01
04:03
04:13
04:05
03:57
04:33

SS5
04:17
03:53
04:17
04:20
04:18
04:17
04:17
04:16
04:21
04:24
04:38
04:29
04:27
04:26
04:28
04:36
04:28
04:40
04:26
04:37
04:33
04:12
04:33
04:35
04:38
04:44
04:47
04:40
04:39
05:12

SS6
04:14
03:52
04:13
04:18
04:15
04:15
04:20
04:13
04:21
04:19
04:22
04:28
04:24
04:19
04:25
04:24
04:22
04:29
04:26
04:28
04:31
07:00
04:29
04:36
04:37
04:38
04:45
04:32
04:40
05:08



Owen Motoring Club
AGBO Stages Rally 2017 - Results

O/A Class
pos pos No. DRIVER SS7 SS8 SS9 $S10 Total
32 8 29 Peter Ellerby 03:17 03:17 03:11 03:07 35:28
33 11 13 Steve Hopewell 02:59 02:58 02:55 02:54 35:33
34 9 50 PaddyHoman 03:20 03:14 03:14 03:13 35:41
35 10 54 Geoff Taylor 03:17 03:17 03:20 03:07 35:59
36 6 46 Chris Grundy 03:22 03:20 03:13 03:12 36:00
37 11 31 Shane Gamble 03:20 03:19 03:14 03:14 36:03
38 12 32 Rhodri Roberts 03:22 03:17 03:12 03:11 36:10
39 13 55 Toby Marshall 03:22 03:24 03:15 03:27 36:21
40 7 40 Adam Evans 03:25 03:25 03:21 03:21 36:43
41 12 62 Chris Hetheringto 03:24 03:22 03:18 03:16 36:44
42 8 68 Glynne Jones 03:34 03:23 03:13 03:13 36:49
43 14 53 Nigel Hart 03:23 03:24 03:19 03:16 37:02
44 9 47 Gary Farrant 03:27 03:25 03:22 03:20 37:05
45 15 61 Andy Walkingshay 03:29 03:25 03:19 03:18 37:06
46 16 57 CraigKing 03:26 03:23 03:22 03:19 37:07
47 10 43 Steven Powell 03:28 03:27 03:22 03:17 37:21
48 11 58 Liam Hamnett 03:32 03:24 03:21 03:19 37:24
49 17 69 RobertJones 03:29 03:28 03:25 03:21 37:39
50 18 22 Tim Cross 03:30 03:30 03:26 03:23 37:43
51 10 63 Gareth Frank 03:32 03:30 03:27 03:23 37:54
52 19 74 Richard Ford 03:33 03:24 03:23 03:23 38:10
53 12 23 Chris Temple 03:19 03:18 03:15 03:14 38:24
54 13 66 Glyn Brian Skipp 03:32 03:35 03:24 03:26 38:28
55 13 70 Paul Gibbs 03:33 03:32 03:32 03:29 38:38
56 11 38 Nigel Allcock 03:35 03:31 03:31 03:26 38:59
57 20 49 Trevor Godwin 03:38 03:37 03:35 03:35 39:13
58 21 56 Martin Melling 03:45 03:41 03:41 03:37 39:51
59 22 71 Nick Baker 05:41 03:34 03:30 03:28 40:49
60 23 60 Paul Taylor 03:58 06:00 03:40 03:36 42:10

61 24 72 Helena Mayall 04:17 04:04 03:59 03:53 44:01



O/A Class
pos pos
Retirements

No.

37
59
4
36
75
65
14
27
73
18
12
44
45
52

DRIVER

Jody Bowcott
lan Clare

Gareth Richards
Jackson Willett
Barry Stenhouse

CO DRIVER

David Millard
Antony Elkes
Heather Gilmore
Robert Burgess
Steve Coles

Stephen Thornhill Owen Thornhill

lain Scott

David Williams
Philip Senior

Ben Crump
Simon Naughton
Michael Bromley
Huw Jones
Stuart Hart

David Cottrell
Huw Evans

Chris Sheridan
Stuart Hasted
Gareth Thomas
Chris Whittall
Gareth Owen
Catherine Farrell

Owen Motoring Club

AGBO Stages Rally 2017 - Results

CLUB CAR
BTRDA/Streetly MC  Ford Escort Mk Il
HRCR Austin Mini
ADMC Darrian T90
Wallasey Motor Club Renault Clio RS182
HRCR / Clitheroe Morris Mini

Owen MC Subaru Legacy RW

ERO MC Peugeot 205 GTI
Honda Civic

HRCR Austin Cooper S

Long Mynd Ford Escort Mk Il

Knighton MC/Dovey VMG ZR 160

WBCC Ford Escort Mk I
Bala MC Ford Escort G3
HRCR Mini 1275 GT

CLASS
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Ss1

02:56
03:16
03:05
03:15
03:53
03:53
03:07
03:10
04:16
03:06
03:06
03:06
03:24
03:33

SS2

00:00
00:00
02:52
03:16
03:52
03:54
03:07
03:02
03:53
03:04
03:27
03:04
03:21
03:33

SS3

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
03:39
03:26
04:31
03:20
03:27
03:29
03:44
03:54

SS4

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
03:26
04:30
03:18
03:22
03:25
03:36
03:53

SS5

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
05:05
04:40
03:59
04:00
04:22
07:00

SS6

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
04:04
03:58
04:15
04:27



Owen Motoring Club
AGBO Stages Rally 2017 - Results

O/A Class

pos pos No. DRIVER SS7 SS8 SS9 $S10 Total

Retirements
37 Jody Bowcott 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 02:56
59 lanClare 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 03:16
4  Gareth Richards 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 05:57
36 Jackson Willett 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 06:31
75 Barry Stenhouse 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 07:45
65 Stephen Thornhill 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 07:47
14 lain Scott 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 09:53
27 David Williams 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 13:04
73 Philip Senior 04:11 03:58 03:49 03:56 38:09
18 Ben Crump 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 17:28
12 Simon Naughton 03:11 04:05 00:00 00:00 28:41
44 Michael Bromley 03:05 03:04 00:00 00:00 27:11
45 Huw Jones 03:21 06:00 03:13 00:00 35:16

52 Stuart Hart 03:27 03:26 03:25 00:00 36:38



